 Technical data | VarioFlow plus 2.0
 269
 R999000402 (2017-06), Bosch Rexroth AG
1
2
3
4
5

Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000402 (2017-06)
Ordering parameters for SEW motors (GM = 2)
The following ordering information is required if using gear
motors from SEW-Eurodrive GmbH & Co, Bruchsal:
 – Motor type
 – Ratio
 – Installation position
 – Position of drive output
 – Position of terminal box
Gear motors for power frequency f = 50 Hz
vN
(m/min)
Is vN
(m/min)
Motor type Ratio Drive speed
gear motor
N
(kW)
Mmax
(Nm)
5 4.9 SA47 DR63L4/TH 110.73 12.0 0.25 90
51) 6.2 SA47 DR63L4/TH 201.00 6.5 0.25 90 / 603)
52) 6.7 SA47 DR63L4/TH 201.00 6.5 0.25 90 / 603)
7 6.2 SA47 DR63L4/TH 84.00 15.0 0.25 90
10 9.9 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 54.59 25.0 0.37 90
101) 10.5 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 128.10 11.0 0.37 90 / 603)
102) 10.4 SA47 DRS71M4/TH 137.05 10.0 0.37 90 / 603)
13 12.8 SA47 DRS71M4/TH 44.22 31.0 0.37 90
131) 14.4 SA47 DRS71M4/TH 94.08 15.0 0.37 90 / 603)
132) 12.5 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 110.73 12.0 0.37 90 / 603)
16 14.9 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 38.23 36.0 0.37 78
21 19.9 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 29.00 48.0 0.37 60
211) 21.1 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 63.80 31.0 0.37 60
212) 20.7 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 69.39 20.0 0.37 60
27 24.4 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 23.20 59.0 0.37 49
33 32.3 SA47 DRS71S4/TH 17.62 78.0 0.37 40
40 39.7 SA47 DRS71M4/TH 14.24 97.0 0.55 48
50 46.4 SA47 DRS71M4/TH 12.10 114.0 0.55 41
4 … 26 2.22 … 22.0 SA47 DRS71S4 MM05 54.59 5.3 … 53.0 0.55 69 … 81
16 … 60 6.7 … 68.3 SA47 DRS71M4 MM07 17.62 16 … 165.0 0.75 36 … 39
For basic unit curve wheel drive:
1) VFplus 65 (z = 28 / ø306 mm)
2) VFplus 90 (z = 30 / ø331 mm)
3) at KPG = 1 limited to 60 Nm